MEDICAID CLOSED CASES MONTHLY REPORT

CATEGORY
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Medicaid
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DMS-GEN
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DMS-GEN
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DMS-GEN
Medicaid
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Medicaid
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DMS-GEN
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DMS-GEN
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DMS-Gen
DMS-GEN
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CASE NUMBER

20083382
20083577
20082333
20082576
20082808
20082696
20082630
20082575
20082693
20083207
20082786
20083202
20083372
20083701
20083900
20083377
20083477
20083476
20082637
20082373
20082631
20082837
20082876
20083074
20082623
20082926
20083795
20083204
20083147
20083056
20083077
20083076
20082689
20082408
20083979
20083595
20084023
20082731
20083053

August 2008

FINDINGS
Client Withdrew
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Agency
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No Show
No Show
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No Issue
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Client Withdrew
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No Issue
No Show
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
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Client Withdrew
Other
Client Withdrew
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Client

DATE
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8/7/8

8/11/8
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8/14/8
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8/26/8
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8/26/8

8/26/8
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8/26/8

8/26/8



DMS-GEN
Medicaid
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-Gen
DMS-Gen
LTC
LTC
LTC
DMS
DMS
DMS
DMS

CHLDCARFRAUD
CHLDCARFRAUD
CHLDCARFRAUD

DMS

ASSIST LIVING

EC
DMS
DMS
DMS
DMS
LTC
DMS

ASSIST LIVING

DMS
DMS
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DMS
DMS
DMS
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LTC
LTC
LTC
LTC
LTC
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20083370
20083356
20082731
20083169
20083699
20083638
20083639
20082324
20082850
20082685
20082765
20082803
20082862
20081848
20082121
20082119
20082120
20082849
20082904
20082910
20083150
20083235
20083166
20082774
20082325
20083593
20081671
20083761
20083753
20083270
20082694
20083371
20083379
20083432
8-2170
8-3757
8-2826
8-2822
8-2142
8-2851
8-2688
8-2780
8-2404
8-1684
8-3055

No Issue
No Show
No Show
No Show
No Issue
Other
Other
NO ISSUE
AGENCY
AGENCY
NO ISSUE
NO ISSUE
AGENCY
AGENCY
AGENCY
AGENCY
AGENCY
ABANDONED
AGENCY
AGENCY
AGENCY
NO SHOW
NO SHOW
WITHDREW
NO ISSUE
ABANDONED
CLIENT
ABANDONED
ABANDONED
ABANDONED
ABANDONED
ABANDONED
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ABANDONED
Pet withdrew
Pet withdrew

NO SHOW PET

Pet withdrew
AGENCY
NOT TIMELY
AGENCY
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AGENCY
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NO SHOW

8/29/8
8/29/8
8/29/8
8/29/8
8/29/8
8/29/8
8/29/8
8/7/2008
8/11/2008
8/11/2008
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8/11/2008
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8/14/2008
8/14/2008
8/14/2008
8/21/2008
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8/22/2008
8/22/2008
8/22/2008
8/22/2008
8/18/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/26/2008
8/27/2008
8-4-08
8-4-08
8-6-08
8-7-08
8-12-08
8-12-08
8-14-08
8-14-08
8-18-08
8-18-08
8-20-08



LTC
LTC
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LTC
LTC
LTC
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Medicaid—MRT
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Medicaid—MRT
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Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
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Medicaid—MRT
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Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT
Medicaid—MRT

8-1637
8-3171
8-2896
8-3216
8-3844
8-3243
8-2585
8-2993
20082907
20083485
20083486
20083470
20083537
20083487
20083358
20083484
20083211
20083584
20083585
20083598
20083105
20083531
20083758
20083386
20083684
20083590
20083582
20083581
20083530
20083937
20083872
20083191
20083711
20082908
20083708
20083540
20083767
20083759
20083760
20083756
20084130
20084094
20083168
20083357
20083583

PET WITHDREW
AGENCY
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AGENCY

PET WITHDREW
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Abandoned
Abandoned
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Abandoned
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
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Abandoned
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Client Withdrew
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8-26-08
8-26-08
8-26-08
8-26-08
8-27-08
8-29-08
8/5/08
8/5/08
8/5/08
8/5/08
8/5/08
8/7/08
8/7/08
8/8/08
8/8/08
8/19/08
8/20/08
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8/19/08
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8/20/08
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8/20/08
8/21/08
8/20/08
8/21/08
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8/21/08
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8/21/08
8/27/08
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8/27/08
8/26/08
8/26/08
8/28/08
8/28/08
8/28/08

8/28/08
8/29/08

8/29/08



Medicaid—MRT 20083275 Agency 8/29/08

Medicaid—MRT 20083195 Agency 8/29/08
Medicaid—MRT 20083025 Agency 8/29/08
Abandoned - Client Abandoned

Agency - Decision in favor of Agency

Client - Decision in favor of Client

No Issue - No Adverse Action

No Show - Client failed to Appear

Client Withdrew- Withdrew the Appeal




